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USPS 26-9502 RUR1..L EQU! PME!IT MAINTeNAnCE R " T E SCHEDULE DATE 06-18 14 
r<lNNEMOLIS ISC PAGE 1 
REPORT AAQS30Pl RASED ON $0.750 PER MILE EFFECTIVE P)?-"{R 16-11 

MILliS STOPS =- ·0.2 hO"· 02 BO ..... 0) 00 ++03- 20*" 0 34 0*" 0 J 60" "'OJa a '11111 04 0 0 -. ·0<..20'*+ 04 4. 0*'" 04 60-· ... -0480* *0500'" *Q5-2 0· ... 0 S4 a *"'05 60 "'* OS80.'" 0600'" '" 06-20 11--'-

8 }o.oo )fLOO 30.00 1.0 0030 no 30 1.0 30 20 30 30 30.4.0 30 50 30.60 30.70 3D.SO 30.:9031.0031.10 ]1.20 :n.30 31.40 
9 30.0030.00 30.00 30 0030.103020 )0 30 30 40 30 SO 30 60 30 70 30.80 30.90 31.0031.10 3l.20 31.30 31.40 31.50 

10 300030.00 30.00 3C 1030.20 jO ::W 304030.5030 £0 30.70 3D 80 30.90 31.QO :n.10 31.20 31.30 31.40 31.50 31.60 
11 30.0030.00 )0.10 3G.20 30.30 30.40 ]0.50 30.60 )0 70 30 30 30.90 31.CO 31.10 31.20 31.30 31.40 31.50 31.60 31.70 
12 30.0030.10 30.20 3C.30 30.40 30.50 lO.6Q 30.70 ]0 80 30 90 ]1.00 31.10 31.20 31.30 31.40 31.50 31.60 31.70 3l.80 
13 .30.1030.20 )0.30 30.4Q 30.50 30 60 3:).70 30.80 )0 9031.0'031.10 31.20 313031.4031.5031.60 31..70 31.8031.90 
14 30.2030.3030.4030.50 30.60 30.7030.8030.9031.00 J1.10 31.:.W 31.Ju :n.4U 31.50 31.60 31.70 31.80 3190 32.UO 
lS 30.30 30.4{) 30.5030.6030.7030 eo );).9-0 31.00 31 LO 31.20 1"1.10 H.40 n.50 "11 60 ::n 7U JLBU 31.'30 3:2.00 32 10 
16 30AO 30.S{) 30,60 30 10 30.80 30.!:iO 31.00 31.1031.2031.30 31.40 31.5:0 31.60 31.70 31.30 31.90 32.00 32.103220 
11 30,503:>.6-0 30.10 30.S0 30.9031-0031.1031.203130314031.50 3L60 31.70 31.80 31.30 32.0032.1032.203230 
18 30.6030.10 30.80 30,~O 31.00 J1.10 11.20 31.30 31 40 :31.50 31.6031.7031.803:1.90320032.1032.2032 . 3032.40 
IS .30.703-'.8030.'3031 0031.1031.2031.3031.4031.50316031.70 11.80 31.90 32.00 32.1032.2032.3032-4032.50 
20 30.80 ]~L9'O 31.00 31 1031.2031.3031.4031.5031 -lio :1l.70 31.80 31.90 32.(lO 12 1012.2032.30 32_;;'0 32.50 32.60 
21 30.9031.0031.1031 2D 31.]0 31.40 31.50 31.60 31.7031.6031.9032.0032.1032.20323032.40 32.50 12.60 32.70 
22 31.00 )1.10 31.20 31 . 30 3L40 31.50 31.60 31.70 3l.BO 31.90 32.00 3-.2.10 J2.20 32.3032.4032.50 32.60 32.70 3.2.80 
23 31.1031.2011.3031.1-031.50 Jl.6Q ll.7Q 31.80 31.9032.0032.10 )2:.2032.3032.4032.5032.60 )2.70 32.80 32.90 
24 31.2031,)0 31.40 31.!'>D 31.60 31.70 31.80 31.90 32,QC 32.1032_20 32.30 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.10 32,ao 32.90 33.00 
25 31.3031.4031.5031.6031.10 31.S0 31.90 32.00 32.10 32.20 32.30 32,4012.5032.6032.7032.8032.9033.0033.10 
2. n .• a 31.$0 31.6031.7031.8031.9032_0032.1032.2032.3032.40 32.5032.6032.70 32.eo 32.90 33.00 )3.10 )).20 
27 31.5031.6031.7031.80 3L90 32 00 32.1032.2032.3032.4032 50 )2,60 32.7032.6032.9033.0033,103),2033.30 
28 3L60 31.70 31.80 31.% 32.00 32.10 32.2032.3032.4032.50 32.60 32,70 32.80 32.90 33,00 3>.10 33.2033.30 33.40 
29 n.70 31.80 31.90 32.00 32.10 12.20 32.3032.4032 so :;2 6032.,70 ,2,80 32.9033.0033.1033.20 33.30 33,40 33,5D 
)0 3L80 31.90 32.00 32,1032.2032.30 32,1032.5032.6032.7032.80 32.90 )3,00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.<033.5033.60 
31 31.9032.0032.10 32.Z0 3 •. 3002.40 32.5032.6032.7032.8032.90 33_0033.1033.2033,30 J3AO 3LSO 33.60 33,70 
32 32.0032_1032,2032.3032.'032.5032_6032.7032.8032.90 33.00 33-10 3),2033.30 3l_40 3),50 33.60 33.70 33.80 
33 32.10 12_20 )2,30 32.40 :;;),50 32.60 32.703:2.8032.9033.00 33.10 33-20 B.lO 33.4033.5033.6033.70 33.00 33.90 
H 32.20 32.3032.40 32.50 32.6032.70 3;LBO 32.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 )3,3033.40 33.S0 33.60 33.70 33,SO 33.90 34.00 
3S 32.30 32AO 32.S0 32.6032.7032_80 32.9033.0033.1033.20 n.30 J3 40 33.50 33 60 3},70 11.80 33.90 34.00 34 10 
36 32.40 32.5032.60 32.70 32.S0 32_90 33_00 JJ 103),203],30 33.40 33_50 J3 60 33.70 33.BO 33.90 34.00 3LI0 34.20 
37 32.5032_6032.7032.8032 . 9013.0033.1033.203).3033.40 n.SQ »,6033.7033.8033.9034.00 H.I0 34.2034.30 
38 32.60 32.'}O ]2 80 32.9033.00 :,n.10 33.2033.3033.4033.50 3l.El<.l 33.7033.90 33.90 14.00 34.10 34.20 34.30 )4.40 
39 32.70 32~80 32 90 3J.00 33 10 ),3.20 33.303.3.40 33.5033.60 33."J<l :3<3.80 33.9'0 3~.OO 3.4.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 34.S) 
40 32.BO 32.90 33 0033,1033.2033.3033.4033.5033.6033.70 33.ao 33.90 34.00 34.l0 34.20 34.30 34.4034.50 34.60 
41 32,90 33.0033.1033.20 ]3.30 :3.3.40 33.5033.60 ]].70 33.90 3].9(1 34,00 34,10 34 20 :;'4 .. 30 34.40 34.50 )-4.~O 34.7:1-
42 33.00 33_10 3J 20 3],30 33.4Q n.so 33.6033 70 33.S0 33.90 34.00 34.10,4.20 31.30 34 .• 0 H.50 )4-60 34.7034.80 
43 33.10 33.2u 3J- . .iD 3J.40 1L~O 13.60 33.'10 :n 80 33..90 34.00 34.10 :34.20 34.)0 34.4.0 ::'4..50 34.60 :H.70 34.8-034.90 
H 33.2033.303:3 4031.50 33.6G J3.70 33.8033 90 34.DO 34.1.0 3-L2C 34.30 34.40 34.50 34.6C 3-4..70 34.80 34.90 35.0[) 
45 33.130 33.903-4 00 :H.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 30;.5034.60 34.70 J4.B() 34.90 35.00 
46 34 _ bOO 34. '70 3·4- Be 3.4- g·o 3S. 00 
47 
46 
H 
SO 
Sl 
52 
53 
54 
5S 
S6 
57 
58 

mamamia
Highlight



1
2

p
o

stalb
ulletin 22393 (7-10-14)

O
rganization Inform

ation

R
ural E

q
uip

m
ent M

aintenance (P
ag

e 2o
f 2)

 USPS 26·9902 RURAL EOUIPMBNT VJ.UrrENANCE RATE SCHEDULE DATE 06·1B·14 
MINNEAPOLIS ISC PAGE 2 
REPORT MQSlOP1 BASBD ON $0.750 PBR MILE EFFECTIVE pp.YR 16~14 

MILES STOPS =:: ·0640"~066-0*-·'068D·"0700·" 0720* * 0'740"'·016:0"-' 078"()** 0600· ~0820* *QS40· ·0860"'*0880**090 0* *P92U'**0940**0960* *0 980** 1000 

31.50 31.60 31.70 31.80 31~90 32.UO J~.lU 32.20 J2.30 32.40 32.5·0 32.60 32.70 32.80 32.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 
31.60 31.70 31.BO 31.90 32.00 32.10 32.20 32.30 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.70 32.80 32.90 33.00 33.30 33.20 33.30 33.40 

10 31.70 31.80 31.90 32.00 32.10 32.20 32.30 32.40 ]2.50 32.60 32.70 32.80 32.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.3033.4033.50 
11 31.80 31.90 32.00 32.10 32.20 32.30 32.40 3,.50 32.60 32.70 32.80 32.90 33.00 33.1Q 33.2033.3033.4033.5033.60 
12 31.90 32.00 32.1032.20 32.30 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.70 32.8032.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.50 33.60 33.70 
13 32.00 32.10 32.20 32.30 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.70 32.BO 32.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 3J.50 3].60 33.70 33.80 
14 32.:1.0 32.20 32.30 32.4032.50 32.60 32.70 32.80 32.9033.0033.1033 . 2033.3033.'0 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.80 33.90 
15 32.2032.30 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.7032.80 32 . 90 31.00 33.10 33.20 33 . 3033.4033.50 33.60 33.70 33.80 33.9034.00 
:L6 32.3032.40 32.50 32.60 32.70 3280 32.90 n.oo n 10 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.80 33.'0 H.OO J4.~O 
1 ? 32.40 32.50 32.60 32.70 32.BO 31 . 90 3].00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33 .• 0 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.BO 33.90 34.0034.10 ]4.20 
lB 32.50 32.60 32.70 32.8033.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 11.50 33.6033.70 33.60 33.90 34.00 ]4.10 34.20 34.30 
19 32.60 32.70 32.S0 32.9033.00 33.10 33.2033.30 33,40 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.BO 33.90 34.00 34.10 34.20 H.30 34.40 
20 32.7032.80 32.9033.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.5033.6033.70 33.BO 33.90 H.OO H.10 H.20 540.30 34.40 34.50 
21 32.80 32.90 33.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.80 33 90 34.00 34.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 34.50 34.60 
22 32.9033.00 33.10 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.50 33 . 60 33.70 33 80 33.90 34.00 34.10 34.20 34.30 3 •. 40 34.50 34.60 34.70 
23 H.OO 33.10 33.20 ]].]0 33.40 31.5033 60 33.70 33 80 Yl 90 34.00 34 10 34 20 14 30 34.4034.5034 6034.7034.80 
24 33.1033.20 33.30 33 .• 0 33.50 33.6~ 33.70 3].80 13.90 34.00 34.10 ]4.20 3 • . ]034.40 34.5034.6034.7034.8034.90 
25 33.20 33.30 33.40 33.50 ]3.60 33.70 33.80 33,90 34.0034.10 3'.20 34 . 30 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.90 34.;0 35.00 
26 33.30 33.40 33.50 33.60 33.70 33.80 33.90 ]'.00 34.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.80 34.90 35.00 
27 33.40 33 . .50 33.60 33.70 33.8D )3.90 34.00 34.10 34.20 3'.30 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.8034.9035.00 
28 33.5033.60 33.70 33.80 33.90 34.00 34.10 3'.20 3'.303' 40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.0034.9035.00 
23 33.6033.70 JJ..SO 33.~o 34.00 34-,10 34.20 34.30 34.4Q 34.50 34.6G 34.70 3·1.BO 34,5H] 3-5.0-0 
)0 33.7033.8033.9034.0034.103'.2034.3034,4034.5034.60 34 . 70 34.80 34.90 35.00 
Jl ]J.80 33.90 34.00 34.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.80 34.90 35.00 
32 33.'0 34 . 00 31.10 34.20 34.30 34.40 31.5034.10 34.70 34.0a 34.90 ]5.00 
33 34 CO 34.10 3.4.203' . 3034.40 34.5D H.60 34.70 34.80 34.90 35.00 
3. 34.10 34.20 34.)~ 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 3 •. 80 34,90 35.00 
35 34.20 34.30 34.40 34.50 34.60 34.70 34.80 34.90 35.00 
36 34.30 34.40 34.50 34 6034 70 34.80 34.9035.00 
37 31.40 34.50 3 •. 60 34.70 34.80 34.~O 35.QO 
36 H.50 34.60 34.70 34,80 34.90 35.00 
39 34.60 34.?O 34.80 34.90 35.00 
40 14.70 ~4.80 34.90 35.00 
41 34.8034.90 35.00 
42 H.90 35.00 
43 35.00 
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